
16.59

11.19

12.59

12.99

12.99

10.09

12.59

10.29

10.29

10.29

10.29

10.29

9.99

11.89

9.99

11.69

10.49

12.59

1.70

Miso Butterfish Bento    

Nori Bento Butterfish

Grilled Salmon Bento  

Kalbi & BBQ Chicken Bento

Salmon Dynamite

Nori Bento Salmon

Local Combo Bento

Spicy Miso Chicken Bowl

Chicken Katsu Curry Bowl

Fried Shrimp Curry Bowl

Chicken Oyako Don

Chicken Katsu Don

Loco Moco Bowl

Okinawan Shoyu Pork Bowl

Vegetarian Bowl

Mamaya Special Poke Bowl

Spicy Ahi Poke Bowl (Small)

Spicy/Shoyu Ahi Poke Plate 

Spicy/Shoyu Ahi Poke by oz

Bento Musubi

Spam Musubi

Salmon Musubi

Crunch Ume Musubi       

Konbu Musubi

Salmon Wakame Musubi

Spam Musubi Snack Pack         

Musubi Combo

2.29

2.39

2.39

2.39

2.39

5.99

7.99

Sushi, Noodles, Salad

Spicy Ahi Inari 3pcs Pack       

Spicy Shrimp Katsu Hand Roll

Somen Salad          

Quinoa Salad

Chef  Salad w/Ranch Dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad

Sushi Combo

California Sushi Roll 8pcs

Shoyu Tuna Sushi Roll 8pcs

Spicy Ahi Handroll

6.19

3.99

5.89

7.39

6.29

6.29

6.19

5.49

5.49

3.99

Okazu  / Dessert/Drink Pork Hash 5pcs

Shrimp Pork Hash 5pcs

Fried Gyoza 

Broken Glass Jello

Green Tea Pudding

Mandarin Milk Jello

Char Siu Manapua 2pcs

Teri Chicken Manapua 2pcs

Green Tea/Water/Soda

5.59

6.59

4.39

4.09

4.09

4.09

3.99

3.99

1.50

White /Multi Grain Rice Pack

Fried Saimin Noodle Pack

Pork Broth Ramen Soup

Saimin Noodle Soup

Beef  Pho

Mochiko Chicken Pack 6pcs

Squid Kara-age Pack

Fried Shrimp Pack

2.55

4.99

5.59

4.49

5.59

6.59

7.19

7.19
* Bento & Bowl * You can choose Multigrain/White Rice

Bishop


	Slide 1

