

Bento

Miso Butterfish Bento	16.59
Nori Bento Butterfish	11.19
Grilled Salmon Bento	12.59
Kalbi & BBQ Chicken Bento	12.99
Salmon Dynamite	12.99
Nori Bento Salmon	10.09
Local Combo Bento	12.59
Spicy Miso Chicken Bowl	10.29
Chicken Katsu Curry Bowl	10.29
Fried Shrimp Curry Bowl	10.29
Chicken Oyako Don	10.29
Chicken Katsu Don	10.29
Loco Moco Bowl	9.99
Okinawan Shoyu Pork Bowl	11.89
Vegetarian Bowl	9.99
Mamaya Special Poke Bowl	11.69
Spicy Ahi Poke Bowl (Small)	10.49
Spicy/Shoyu Ahi Poke Plate	12.59
Spicy/Shoyu Ahi Poke by oz	1.70

Musubi

Spam Musubi	2.29
Salmon Musubi	2.39
Crunch Ume Musubi	2.39
Konbu Musubi	2.39
Salmon Wakame Musubi	2.39
Spam Musubi Snack Pack	5.99
Musubi Combo	7.99



Bishop



Sushi, Noodles, Salad

Spicy Ahi Inari 3pcs Pack	6.19
Spicy Shrimp Katsu Hand Roll	3.99
Somen Salad	5.89
Quinoa Salad	7.39
Chef Salad w/Ranch Dressing	6.29
Chicken Caesar Salad	6.29
Sushi Combo	6.19
California Sushi Roll 8pcs	5.49
Shoyu Tuna Sushi Roll 8pcs	5.49
Spicy Ahi Handroll	3.99

Okazu / Dessert/Drink

White /Multi Grain Rice Pack	2.55
Fried Saimin Noodle Pack	4.99
Pork Broth Ramen Soup	5.59
Saimin Noodle Soup	4.49
Beef Pho	5.59
Mochiko Chicken Pack 6pcs	6.59
Squid Kara-age Pack	7.19
Fried Shrimp Pack	7.19

Pork Hash 5pcs	5.59
Shrimp Pork Hash 5pcs	6.59
Fried Gyoza	4.39
Broken Glass Jello	4.09
Green Tea Pudding	4.09
Mandarin Milk Jello	4.09
Char Siu Manapua 2pcs	3.99
Teri Chicken Manapua 2pcs	3.99
Green Tea/Water/Soda	1.50

* Bento & Bowl * You can choose Multigrain/White Rice